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Wea Ridge Middle School
2022 - 2023 Wrestling

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Jan 17 CANCELED - BENTON CENTRAL

JR-SR HIGH SCH
SG 5:45 PM BENTON CENTRAL JR-SR HIGH SCH Away

Wed Jan 18 Tec/Wainwright/Wea SG 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL Home
Sat Jan 21 CANCELED - North Putnam

Middle Sch
SG TBD North Putnam Middle Sch Away

Mon Jan 23 KLONDIKE MIDDLE SCHOOL DH 5:45 PM KLONDIKE MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

Wed Feb 1 WEST LAFAYETTE JR/SR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (Aux,
Gym)

Home

Mon Feb 6 Columbia Middle School SG 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (Aux,
Gym)

Home

Wed Feb 8 ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH SG 5:45 PM ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH Away

Sat Feb 11 Charger Duals T 9:00 AM North Montgomery Middle School Away

Mon Feb 13 Southwestern DH 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (Aux,
Gym)

Home

Thu Feb 16 EAST TIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM EAST TIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

Sat Feb 18 Wea Wrestling Invitational I 9:00 AM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (Aux,
Gym, Main Gym)

Home

Thu Feb 23 BATTLE GROUND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM BATTLE GROUND MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

Sat Feb 25 Joe Pactascal SG TBD Lincoln Middle School - Logan Away

Sat Mar 4 TSC SG TBD TSC Away

Sat Mar 11 North Putnam Middle Sch SG TBD North Putnam Middle Sch Away


